
Bethel # State

1 MG

2 MG

3 MG

4 MG

5 MG

6 MG

7 MG

8 MGSorriso
2nd Thur- 7:00 p.m.,                      

4th Sat- 9:00 a.m.

Rondonópolis 1st & 3rd Sat- 9:00 a.m.

2nd & 4th Sat- 5:00 p.m.

Sat- 3:00 p.m.

1st & 3rd Sat- 4:00 p.m.

2nd & 4th Sat- 3:00 p.m.

1st & 3rd Sat- 1:30 p.m.

2nd & 4th Sat- 4:00 p.m.

Jaciara

Cuiabá

Alta Floresta

Sinop

Cuiabá

Barra do Garças

Priscilla Lukachewski Sofia Peixoto

Assisting Supreme Deputy

lukachewski@hotmail.com

Mato Grosso

Supreme Deputies

Marcy Jaqua
Supreme Deputy

sdeputybrasil@gmail.com

City Meeting Location Meeting Time


